



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 546/2012**
SUDEEP KUMAR JAIN & ANR

..... Plaintiffs

Through : None.

versus

BINDU JAIN & ANR

..... Defendants

Through : Counsel for defendants.(appearance
slip not given)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **01.11.2017**

IA No.12681-82/2017

None appears for the applicant.

List on 25.01.2018, the date already fixed.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

NOVEMBER 01, 2017

M