

\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 546/2012

SUDEEP KUMAR JAIN & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through Mr S N Choudhri & Mr.Dipit Sareen,
Advocates

versus

BINDU JAIN & ANR

..... Defendant

Through Mr.Sunil Verma, Advocate for D-1 &
2.

CORAM:

**SH. SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

06.01.2020

List with connected matter i.e. CS(OS) 724/2012 on 23.3.2020
& 24.3.2020.

**SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 06, 2020/gk

[Click here to check](#)

[corrigendum](#)