



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 546/2012 & I.As.12681-82/2017**

SUDEEP KUMAR JAIN & ANR

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. S.N. Choudhari and Mr. Dipit
Sareen, Advocates.

versus

BINDU JAIN & ANR

..... Defendants

Through: Mr. Renu Verma, Mr. Dhruvchawla
and Ms. Mansi Mirchandani,
Advocates.

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SURYA MALIK
GROVER (DHJS)**

ORDER
08.04.2022

%

List with connected matter i.e. CS (OS) 724/2012 on **03.08.2022 at
12:00 Noon.**

**SURYA MALIK GROVER (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 8, 2022

V