



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 546/2012**

SUDEEP KUMAR JAIN & ANR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. S.N. Choudhri, Mr. Sudeep
Jain & Mr. Dipit Sareen, Advs.

versus

BINDU JAIN & ANR

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Dhruv Chawla, Adv.

**CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. SUMIT
DALAL**

**ORDER
29.04.2026**

%

1. This matter is connected with CS(OS) 724/2012.
2. List along with connected case i.e. CS(OS) 724/2012 on
13.10.2026.

**SUMIT DALAL
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 29, 2026/nk